
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

NAGANAGANAGANAGA----WAUKEE ICE ARENAWAUKEE ICE ARENAWAUKEE ICE ARENAWAUKEE ICE ARENA        

    ADDITIONAL ADULT ADDITIONAL ADULT ADDITIONAL ADULT ADDITIONAL ADULT OPEN HOCKEYOPEN HOCKEYOPEN HOCKEYOPEN HOCKEY    SCHEDULESCHEDULESCHEDULESCHEDULE    
(while Eble is Shut down) 

262-646-7072 

 

COST: $6.00.  1 1/4hr SESSION.  

 Goalies are Free  

10:30 am – 11:45 am 

 

Tuesday April 12 
 

Thursday April 14 
 

Tuesday April 19 
 

Thursday April 21 
 

Tuesday April 26 
 

Thursday April 28 
 

Tuesday May 3 
 

Thursday May 5 
 

Tuesday May 10 
 

Thursday May 12 
 

Tuesday May 17 
 

Thursday May 19 
 

Tuesday May 24 
 

Thursday May 26 
             


